Ref. : TDS-692-1
Dimmer for LED reading-light
Issue :  PRELIMINARY
Date :  July 03, 03
P/N 692-1XX-Y Page :            1 / 3
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
This dimmer based is dedicated to power the reading light referenced 631-10X (See TDS-631-10x).

Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
Dimension
Part description numbering system
692-1 XX Y
  Power Supply code
 Dimming law
XX Dimming lax
1 See curve 1
2 On customer specification
Y Power Supply
C 28VDC – 210 mA
Ref. : TDS-692-1
Dimmer for LED reading-light
Issue :  PRELIMINARY
Date :  July 03, 03
P/N 692-1XX-Y Page :            3 / 3
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
Curve 1
ABD 0023
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 20 40 60 80 100
Potentiometer position (%)
L